1   MEDIA GUIDE 2017
E-JOURNAL ON HYDROGEN AND FUEL CELLS
international
2
ABOUT
Hydrogeit Verlag is the first and only publisher specializing in
hydrogen and fuel cells across the German-speaking region.
Founded in 2004 by Sven Geitmann, it primarily offers

cus of the magazine is on detailed but well-articulated articles writ-
ten by industry journalists and experts from research and science.
HOW TO ORDER
HZwei is published four times a year and is available for subscrip-
tion as a printed and digital issue around the globe. The magazine
can be ordered directly from the publisher, via bookstores any-
where, or online. It is distributed at trade shows, conferences, and
seminars, as well as universities and other organizations – inclu-
ding free downloads of last year’s issues.
CIRCULATION PROFILE
The primary audience of HZwei are professionals and execu-
tives from all across the energy industry. The magazine was
created for technologically interested readers who are looking
for in-depth information about H
2
, fuel cells & electric trans-
portation as well as energy storage, including decision makers
from industry and trade, representatives from associations,
public authorities, and universities, and engineers and professi-
onals from gas companies, carmakers and their suppliers.
TITLE
HZwei, das Magazin für Wasserstoff,
Brennstoffzellen und Elektromobilität
ISSN 1862-393X
EDITORIAL BOARD
Dipl.-Ing. Sven Geitmann (ViSdP)
Phone/Fax: +49 (0)33 055 - 213 -22/-20, geitmann@hydrogeit.de
Freelance contributors: Alexandra Huss, Sven Jösting,
Niels Hendrik Petersen, Robert Rose
DESIGN & PROOFREADING
Dipl.-Des. Henrike Hiersig, Berlin, Germany
Dione Gutzmer, Berlin, www.korrekturleserin.de
ADVERTISEMENT
Kirsten Laasner, Bad Segeberg, Germany, anzeigen@hzwei.info
PRINT PEFC-certified paper
Printec Offset, Ochshaeuser Strasse 45, 34123 Kassel, Germany
DISTRIBUTION
VAH Jager Verlagsauslieferung und Fulfillment-Service GmbH
Str. der Einheit 142-148, 14612 Falkensee, Germany
Phone: +49 (0)33 22 - 12869 -15/-98
MAGAZINE INFO
4
YEAR 17th year in 2017
DELIVERY quarterly
AFFILIATION independent
SUB PRICES Annual subscription (D / EU):
EUR 30 (incl. VAT, plus shipping fee of EUR 7 / 16)
Digital subscription (PDF file): no shipping fees
Issue (D / EU): EUR 8 (incl. VAT, plus EUR 2 / 4 for shipping)
Business subscriptions:
5 magazines: EUR 80 / year (+EUR 20 for shipping)
10 magazines: EUR 120 / year (+EUR 20 for shipping)
50 magazines: EUR 250 / year (+EUR 20 for shipping)
Discounts:
50 % for university students (if valid student ID)
15 % for members of: DWV, EES, HyCologne,
Forum ElektroMobilität
Cancellation: anytime, 6 weeks prior to publication of next issue
Size (page part) Width [mm] [inch] Height [mm] [inch] 4-color
1/8 page hor. 210 8.267 37 1.456 EUR 550
1/4 page ver. 105 4.133 149 5.866
EUR 8501/4 page hor. 210 8.267 72 2.834
1/3 page ver. 72 2.834 297 11.69
EUR 1,1901/3 page hor. 210 8.267 99 3.897
1/2 page ver. 105 4.133 297 11.69
EUR 1,6401/2 page hor. 210 8.267 149 5.866
1/1 page 210 8.267 297 11.69 EUR 2,790
2/1 page 420 16.53 297 11.69 EUR 4,490
Prices excluding VAT                           valid from Jan. 1, 2017
PRINT SPECS & PRICES
4 5
CIRCULATION 4,500 (plus website downloads)
PAGE SIZE DIN A4, 210 mm hor., 297 mm ver.